
Har Zion Sisterhood Calendar 2020-2021 
All programs and events are subject to change 

AUGUST 2020 
Tuesday, Aug 25, Rosh Chodesh Group, 4pm 
*Wednesday, Aug 26, Adult Ed with Dr. Sara Cohen,

11am

SEPTEMBER 2020  
*Wednesday, Sept 2, Adult Ed with Dr. Sara Cohen,

11am
*Wednesday, Sept 9, Adult Ed with Dr. Sara Cohen,

11am
Tuesday, Sept 15, Rosh Chodesh Group, 4pm 
*Wednesday, Sept 16, Adult Ed with Dr. Sara Cohen,

11am
Wednesday, Sept 23, Sisterhood Board Meeting, 4pm 

OCTOBER 2020 
Wednesday, Oct 7, Sisterhood Sukkot Program 
Wednesday, Oct 14, Open-A-Book Author, 4pm 
Tuesday, Oct 20, Rosh Chodesh Group, 4pm 
Wednesday, Oct 21, Opening Program and Installation 
   of Officers and Board of Directors 

NOVEMBER 2020 
Tuesday, Nov 17, Rosh Chodesh Group, 4pm 
Wednesday, Nov 18, Sisterhood Program 

DECEMBER 2020 
Wednesday, Dec 2, Sisterhood Program 
Tuesday, Dec 15, Rosh Chodesh Group, 4pm 
Wednesday, Dec 16, Open-A-Book Author, 4pm 

JANUARY 2021 
Tuesday, Jan 12, Rosh Chodesh Group, 4pm 
Wednesday, Jan 13, Sisterhood Program 
Friday-Saturday, Jan 22-23, Sisterhood Shabbat 
Sunday, Jan 31, Sisterhood Board Meeting, 10:30am 

FEBRUARY 2021 
Tuesday, Feb 9, Rosh Chodesh Group, 4pm 
Wednesday, Feb 10, Sisterhood Program 
Wednesday, Feb 17, Open-A-Book Author, 4pm 

MARCH 2021 
Tuesday, Mar 9, Rosh Chodesh Group, 4pm 
Wednesday, Mar 10, Sisterhood Program 

APRIL 2021 
Tuesday, Apr 13, Rosh Chodesh Group, 4pm 
Sunday, Apr 18, Open-A-Book Author, 7pm 
Monday, Apr 19, Sisterhood event with Open-A-Book 
   Author 
Tuesday-Thursday, Apr 20, 21, 22 Open-A-Book Author, 
   7pm 
Sunday, Apr 25, Torah Fund Event 

MAY 2021 
Sunday, May 2, Sisterhood Board Meeting, 10:30am 
Tuesday, May 11, Rosh Chodesh Group, 4pm 
Wednesday, May 12, Sisterhood Program 

JUNE 2021 
Wednesday, Jun 2, Closing Event and Campaign 
Tuesday, Jun 8, Rosh Chodesh group, 4pm 

*Preregistration required to attend Dr. Sara Cohen’s classes.
Look for information in Har Zion emails.


